LED FLEX NEON
Ocean Silicon Series
DESCRIPTION
KEY FEATURES
3m
dive water
IP68
protec�on

LED FLEX NEON
Ocean Silicon Series
Order example: VL-OSI0808-C-5m-930K-FX
valsligh�ng.com  I  2
Minimum length - Free-cut
Maximum length - 5m
Increments length - Free-cut
27K-2700K
30K-3000K
40K-4000K
50K-5000K
65K-6500K
Front, Side, Bottom
FF - Front + Front
BX - Bottom + Closed
SS - Side + Side
BB - Bottom + Bottom
FX - Front + Closed
SX - Side + Closed
In In In
In
Out
In
Out
In
In
InIn
S4
P4
S3
P3
S2
P2
S1
P1
In
Out
In
Out
PAS S THR OU G H  (Input/Output)
TYPE
SINGLE (Input only)
valsligh�ng.com  I  3
LED FLEX NEON
Ocean Silicon Series
BENDING INSTRUCTION
Light emitting side
Light emitting side
Light emitting side
Bending in CURE form - horizontal
DO NOT bend in wave form - vertical
DO NOT TWIST
  
  

Light emitting sideLight emitting sideLight emitting side
>100mm
>100mm
PROFILES AND MOUNTING OPTIONS
FIXED ALUMINUM PROFILE
BENDABLE STAINLESS STEEL PROFILE
MOUNTING CLIPS
PART NUMBER DETAILS
0808-FAP- *MM FAP- Fixed aluminum profile
0808-BSP- *MM BSP- Bendable stainless steel profile
0808-MC MC- Mounting clips
PART NUMBER DETAILS
PART NUMBER DETAILS
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
9mm
9